

Bid awarded on _____ by Salinas City Council by Resolution No. _____(NCS) to _____
For the sum of \$ _____ for item _____. All others bids were rejected and
bid bonds returned. Dated this _____ day of _____, 20_____.

CITY CLERK

North Main Street and Lamar Street Pedestrian Improvements, Project No. 9362 HSIPL-5045(041)

Bid Opening: December 12, 2023				Engineer's Estimate		Coastal Paving & Excavating Inc. Estimate		Tennyson Electric LLC. Estimate		Bear Electrical Solutions, Inc. Estimate		St. Francis Electric, LLC Estimate	
PROJECT MANAGER: Jonathan Hernandez													
Base Bid													
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Measure	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	Mobilization, Demobilization, and Final Cleanup	1	LS	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
2	Temporary Traffic Control and Construction Area, Complete In-Place	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 18,650.00	\$ 18,650.00	\$ 21,250.00	\$ 21,250.00	\$ 16,650.00	\$ 16,650.00
3	Furnish and Install Storm Water Pollution Control Plan, Complete In-Place	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 3,850.00
4	Remove and Salvage RRFB system (Complete)	2	EA	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00
5	Remove and Dispose of Pole and Foundation (Complete)	2	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 7,750.00	\$ 15,500.00
6	Remove and Salvage Signs (Complete)	2	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 750.00
7	Furnish and Install RRFBs, All Signs, Poles, Posts, and Electrical Systems; Complete In-Place	1	LS	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 161,534.00	\$ 161,534.00	\$ 174,650.00	\$ 174,650.00	\$ 174,850.00	\$ 174,850.00	\$ 182,000.00	\$ 182,000.00
8	Install White Yield Bar Thermoplastic Pavement Markings Per State Std Plan A24G	87	SF	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,566.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,175.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,525.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 5,220.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 5,220.00
Bid Total (Items 1-8) (For Comparison Only)				\$215,716		\$209,209		\$231,925		\$236,320		\$250,070	